
 Amount claimed  Amount of claim admitted Nature of 
claim

                             72,80,466                               39,48,356 Service              -        -                     -   33,32,110                                                 -   

72,80,466.00                        39,48,356.00                         33,32,110.00                         

1 Sukartik Clothing Private Limited Ludhiana 22.02.2020

 Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

  -             -                  100 

Annexure – 6
Name of the corporate debtor:Rama Krishna Knitters Private Limited; Date of commencement of Liqudation:24.12.2019; List of Stakeholders as on:03.10.2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)                                                                                                                                                                           

Sl.
No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

 Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim 

 Amount of 
any mutual 

dues,
that may be 

set-off 

 Amount of claim rejected Remarks, if any
Date of 
receipt

 Amount 
covererd by lein 
or attachement 

pending disposal 

 Whether 
lein/attachm

ent 
removed? 
(Yes/No) 

 Amount 
covered 

by 
guarantee 

 % share in 
total amount 

of claims 
admitted 

TOTAL                100 


